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113 013908 184H |IBREEFIERNHBRAT 480,000 480,000 480,000
113 013956 28198 |=Iu 500
113 013972 2819H |81k 1,000 2,500 482,500
113 013973 2A19H |HEF 1,000
113 014037 3813H |#MAER 90,000 90,000 572,500
113 480001 AB8H |REES 5,400 5,400 577,900
113 014300 5H27H |ZZAIBESTHEHBERAT 15,000 15,000 592,900
113 660001 6H6H |RERE 1,000
113 014383 6817H |ERRRIEERAT 20,000 21,294 614,194
113 621001 65210 |FIRUWA 294
113 014456 8H5H |HBREXRMNARAT 500,000
113 860001 8H6H |[%(EREE 500
113 014455 8H9H |AitEEESIRTHERNERAS 15,000 530,500 1,144,694
113 014467 889H |’IiIRk 10,000
113 014468 8898 |#RIR 5,000
113 1007001 1087H |%E&Re 1,400 1,400 1,146,094
113 1206001 12B6H |(%ZFE#&s 3,300
113 014625 128100 |BFESHURERNHBIR AT 10,200
113 014640 12B13H |i&F# 3,000
113 | 014644 | 2B17H |2 4BHARRABRAT 15,000 213,728 1,359,822
113 1221001 12A21H |FIRWA 2,228
113 014656 12H27H |EEFBZE5RSHRHBRAT 160,000
113 014614 12831H |EZRRHBE AT 20,000
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